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CONSOLIDATED MEETING & TRAINING SCHEDULE FOR ALL  
BOARDS & COMMITTEES 2023/2024  

 

TERM MEETING DATE BOARD OR COMMITTEE 
AUTUMN 1 Tuesday 12th September 2023 Heads & Chairs’ Group (6.00pm) 

 Monday 18th September 2023 Trust Board (6.00pm) 

Tuesday 19th September 2023 Wray Common SC (6.30pm) 

Wednesday 20th September 2023 Reigate School SC (5.00pm) 

Tuesday 26th September 2023 Milton Mount SC (4.00pm) 
Holmesdale SC (6.00pm)  
Dovers Green SC (6.00pm) 

Wednesday 27th September 2023 St John’s SC (5.30pm) 

Monday 2nd October 2023 Education & Standards (6.00pm) 

Monday 9th October 2023 FARC (6.00pm) 

AUTUMN 2 Wednesday 8th November 2023 Members’ Board (5.00pm) 

 Tuesday 14th November 2023 Pay & HR (9.30am) 

Monday 20th November 2023 FARC (6.00pm) 

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 St John’s SC (5.30pm) 

Monday 27th November 2023 FARC (6.00pm) 

Tuesday 28th November 2023 Milton Mount SC (4.00pm) 

Wednesday 29th November 2023 Dovers Green SC (9.00am) 
Reigate School SC (5.00pm) 

Thursday 30th November 2023 Holmesdale SC (6.00pm) 
Wray Common SC (6.30pm) 

Monday 4th December 2023 Trust Board (6.00pm) 

SPRING 1 Monday 15th January 2024 Heads & Chairs’ Group (6.00pm) 

 Tuesday 23rd January 2024 Holmesdale SC (6.00pm) 

Wednesday 24th January 2024 Reigate School SC (5.00pm) 
St John’s SC (5.30pm) 

Thursday 25th January 2024 Dovers Green SC (6.00pm) 

Monday 29th January 2024 Education & Standards (6.00pm) 

Tuesday 30th January 2024 Milton Mount SC (4.00pm) 
Wray Common SC (6.30pm) 

Monday 5th February 2024 AGM with Members & Trustees followed by 
Trust Board meeting (4.30pm) 

SPRING 2 Monday 4th March 2024 FARC (6.00pm) 

 Tuesday 12th March 2024 Milton Mount SC (4.00pm) 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 St John’s SC (5.30pm) 

Thursday 14th March 2024 Wray Common SC (6.30pm) 

Tuesday 19th March 2024 Pay & HR (9.30am) 

Wednesday 20th March 2024 Reigate School SC (5.00pm) 

Thursday 21st March 2024 Holmesdale SC (6.00pm) 

Friday 22nd March 2024 Dovers Green SC (9.00am) 

Monday 25th March 2024 Trust Board (6.00pm) 
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SUMMER 1 Wednesday 1st May 2024 Heads & Chairs’ Group (6.00pm) 

 Tuesday 7th May 2024 Education & Standards (6.00pm) 

Wednesday 8th May 2024 St John’s SC (5.30pm) 
Dovers Green (6.00pm) 

Monday 13th May 2024 FARC (6.00pm) 

Tuesday 14th May 2024 Milton Mount SC (4.00pm) 
Holmesdale SC (6.00pm) 

Wednesday 15th May 2024 Reigate School SC (5.00pm) 

Thursday 16th May 2024 Wray Common SC (6.30pm) 

Monday 20th May 2024 Trust Board (6.00pm) 

SUMMER 2 Tuesday 25th June 2024 Members’ Board (8.00am) 
Pay & HR Committee (10.00am) 
Wray Common SC (6.30pm) 

 Wednesday 26th June 2024 
 

Dovers Green SC (9.00am) 
Reigate School SC (5.00pm) 

Monday 1st July 2024 FARC (6.00pm) 

Tuesday 2nd July 2024 Milton Mount (4.00pm) 

Wednesday 3rd July 2024 St John’s SC (5.30pm) 

Thursday 4th July 2024 Holmesdale SC (6.00pm) 

Monday 8th July 2024 Trust Board (6.00pm) 
 

N.B.  Growth & Development Committee meetings will be arranged on an ad hoc basis. 

 

TRUST-WIDE GOVERNANCE TRAINING EVENTS & NETWORK MEETINGS FOR 

GOVERNORS, TRUSTEES & MEMBERS 

 

TERM DATE 

Autumn 2023 
 

Tuesday 17th October 2023  
 

Spring 2024 
 

Wednesday 28th February 2024  
 

Summer 2024 
 

Monday 10th June 2024  
 

 

The training & networking events will be held at Reigate School  

from 6.00pm – 8.00pm 

 

Training sessions will run for the first half and network meetings in the 

second half for each event 


